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éinQUDR LICENSE: 1mmaterial whether state, county of city
P license is procured first. The main thing
is that each must be procured.,
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Uear Lr, Breit:

ihis will scknowledge recelipt of your letter
of ﬁseent date witich is as follows:

s¢etion 22 of the Liguor Control
rovides that "walt liguors con=
ng aleohol in excess of 3,2 per
4t by welght and not in excess of
5 per cent by weight * * * may be
s01d by the drink et retail for
consumption on the premises where
sold when the persou, partnership or
coxfporation desiring to sell malt
liguors by the drink at retail for
consuzption om the premises where
s0ld shell have been licensed so to
do W the lacorporate City sad county
whieh it purposee to operste his
siness and bhes procured his license
80 Lo do froam the Jtate Supervisor of
Liguor Control”, Uader this provision
would = Supervisor of Licuor Comtrel
be huthorized to issue a license for
the sale of § per cent beer by weight
on the premises regardless of whether
or not the licensee, or spplicent,
had firet obtained licenses from the
City end County? In other words,
could the Supervisor of Liguor Control
authorize the scle of § per cent beer
at gny and every fillins station along
the public highways in a County whiech
d not provide for s license
porizing such sales or where the
ity Court was opposed to such sales
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KTy ie we Breit e July 28, 1935,

anL refused Lo {ssue or provide for
lipensing of same?

“1f the sapplicsant rfor a license should
first have to secure license from the
«1ty and County before he would be
entitled to & license from the super=
vigor of Liquor Control then it would
be | necessary for the City and County to
provide for llicense under Section 2

of said et in order to sell 5 per cent
be¢r according to law,

"four construction of Jection 22 will bde
apprecieted us 1 have been called upon
by [the County Court for my opinion in
rogard to ramne.,"”

_ K ng thereto, we do not consider it importent
vhether the licensee procures his license from the Supervisor
of Liguor Control‘flrst and then from the city or county
authorities.

The main thing 1s that if the licensee seeks to sell
the licensed product and the premises tsre located out in the
county, he must procure both the state license snd the county
license before he pan legelly sell the licensed product, The
same observations ppply if the licensed premises «re located
within the corporate limits of a city. In the latter event
he must satisfy eaph of three bodlies, the Supervisor of Liquor
contnol the count oourt tnd the o{ty. end procure the license

uired by cach of them in order to legally sell the licensed
nrtiulo. | '

| Very truly yours,

URAKE ~ATSON,
Assistant ittorney Genersl.
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